



# NEWCO

ENTERPRISES, INC.

## SPARE PARTS CATALOG



706039: Model 872B 2LPF  
Post Mix Dispenser, Tall



706040: Model 872D 2LPF  
Post Mix Dispenser, Short

**POST MIX DISPENSER  
RECTANGULAR DESIGN  
LOW PRESSURE FAUCET**



ITEM #	IMAGE	DESCRIPTION	UM	
<b>Post Mix Dispenser Replacement Parts</b>				
100192		Pop Rivet, SS	1	EA.
103513		Nylon Washer, 1/4"F	1	EA.
104114		Nut, High Heat Faucet	1	EA.
105043		Screw with Washer, 6-32 x 3/8" PPHMS SS	1	EA.
107104		Street Tee, 1/4" x 1/4" NPT	1	EA.
119835		Clamp, Steples EAR SS 15-7	1	EA.
120684		Clamp, Black SNP8GHHS0M4	1	EA.
14410		Cover, Dispenser Plastic Small Model 872D	1	EA.
15455		Shank, Faucet Long SS	1	EA.

ITEM #	IMAGE	DESCRIPTION	UM	
<b>Post Mix Dispenser Replacement Parts – Continued</b>				
201104		Male Connector, 1/4" F x 1/4" NPT	1	EA.
3311		Nipple, Hex 1/4" NPT x 1/4" NPT	1	EA.
400128		Check Valve, Clear	1	EA.
400134		Ball, Check Valve Hot Beverage	1	EA.
400135		O-ring, Check Valve Hot Beverage	1	EA.
400136		Sleeve, Check Valve Hot Beverage	1	EA.
400140		Spring, Valve Hot Beverage	1	EA.
4361		Nut, Swivel 1/4" FFLR	1	EA.
4362		Fitting, Barb Stem 1/4" x 1/4" FL	1	EA.

ITEM #	IMAGE	DESCRIPTION	UM	UM
<b>Post Mix Dispenser Replacement Parts – Continued</b>				
5085		Label, Max PSI BOCA FDA	1	EA.
5504		Check Valve Body, 3/8" Barb SS	1	EA.
5535		Adaptor, Faucet	1	EA.
5721		Label, Caution Do Not Pour	1	EA.
6191		Label, Caution Turn Off Low P	1	EA.
6211		Check Valve, SS 1/4" MPT x FPT	1	EA.
6214		Plate Assembly, Inlet	1	EA.
6220		Valve, Shutoff Ball	1	EA.
706036		Body Assembly, Dispenser Post Mix 2LPF [Short]	1	EA.





ITEM #	IMAGE	DESCRIPTION	UM	
<b>Post Mix Dispenser Replacement Parts – Continued</b>				
706027		Body Assembly, Dispenser Post Mix 2LPP [Tall]	1	EA.
706020		Pressure Regulator, 5 - 50 PSI Max. NSF Plastic	1	EA.
706062		Rubber Channel, Black 41" [5395 Rubber Channel]	1	EA.
7641		Water Inlet Screen	1	EA.
800007		Ring, "C" Tea Dispenser	1	EA.
800460		Faucet Assembly, Black	1	EA.
803058		Dispenser Head Assembly*, Post Mix [The Silicone Tubing & Other Components Are Not Included with the Dispenser Head Assembly]	1	EA.
2794		O-ring, .078" x .203 Adjustable Screw [*Part of Dispenser Head Assembly, 803058.]	1	EA.
706187		O-ring, .176" ID x .07" Wall [*Part of Dispenser Head Assembly, 803058.]	1	EA.

ITEM #	IMAGE	DESCRIPTION	UM	UM
<b>Post Mix Dispenser Replacement Parts – Continued</b>				
706191		O-ring, .301" ID x .07" Wall [*Part of Dispenser Head Assembly, 803058.]	1	EA.
803057		Adjustment Screw, Dispenser Head [*Part of Dispenser Head Assembly, 803058.]	1	EA.
803134		Dispenser Head Only, Post Mix Dispenser [*Part of Dispenser Head Assembly, 803058.]	1	EA.
803203		Washer, Gray 5/16" ID x 7/16" OD [*Part of Dispenser Head Assembly, 803058.]	1	EA.
803083		Label, Dial Adjustment Post Mix LPF	1	EA.
803087		Edge Trim, Rubber Bottom 41" Post Mix	1	EA.
803097		Label, Front Faucet Post Mix [706040 Post Mix Short 2LPF]	1	EA.
803099		Label, Front Faucet Post Mix [706039 Post Mix Tall 2LPF]	1	EA.
803113		Label Pak, 8 Pcs. Post Mix Model 875D	1	EA.

ITEM #	IMAGE	DESCRIPTION	UM	
<b>Post Mix Dispenser Replacement Parts – Continued</b>				
803118		Knob, .75D x .46H Post Mix Dispenser	1	EA.
803133		Silicone Tube, Braided .25" ID x .520" OD x 9" [803131 Braided Silicone Tube]	1	EA.
803135		Shelf, Post Mix Dispenser 2 Faucets	1	EA.
803136		Access Cover, Post Mix Dispenser 2 Faucets	1	EA.
803147		Plate, Dial Low Pressure Post Mix Dispenser	1	EA.
803150		Locking Clip, SS Post Mix Dispenser	1	EA.
803166		Assembly Kit, Scholle Int 22" Short 2LPF**	1	EA.
803173		Assembly Kit, Scholle Int 28" Tall 2LPF***	1	EA.
100284		Plastic Tie, 5 3/4" [Part of 803166 Scholle Kit**] [Part of 803173 Scholle Kit***]	1	EA.



ITEM #	IMAGE	DESCRIPTION	UM	
<b>Post Mix Dispenser Replacement Parts – Continued</b>				
107117		Connector, Scholle 1910L [Part of 803166 Scholle Kit**] [Part of 803173 Scholle Kit**]	1	EA.
1498		Plug, Dome 11/16" Heyco [Part of 803166 Scholle Kit**] [Part of 803173 Scholle Kit**]	1	EA.
706043		Vinyl Tube, 3/4" ID x 1" OD x 4" [Part of 803166 Scholle Kit**] [Part of 803173 Scholle Kit**]	1	EA.
803115		Braided Hose, .313" x .592" x 28" [Part of 803173 Scholle Kit**]	1	EA.
803170		Braided Hose, .313" x .592" x 22" [Part of 803166 Scholle Kit**]	1	EA.
803187		Clamp, Stepless .609/.734	1	EA.
803195		Fitting, 1/4" FPT x 1/4" MPT	1	EA.
803196		Tube, Braided .313" x .592" x 4" [803089 Braided Hose]	1	EA.
803197		Drip Tray & SS Grid Assembly Post Mix Dispenser	1	EA.

ITEM #	IMAGE	DESCRIPTION	UM	UM
<b>Post Mix Dispenser Replacement Parts – Continued</b>				
781691		Plastic Drip Tray Only, Black [Part of the 803197 Drip Tray Assembly]	1	EA.
803193		Grid Only, SS Post Mix Dispenser [Part of the 803197 Drip Tray Assembly]	1	EA.
803200		Set Screw, 3MM x 5MM	1	EA.
803201		Hex Wrench, 1.5MM	1	EA.



